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Favbet League
2020/21 21st round, Match #143

Friday, 11.04.2021, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

2 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

53 Matsapura Dmytro
10 Khomchenovskyy Dmytro
15 Vernydub Vitaliy (C)
20 Abu Hanna Joel
6 Junior Reis
4 Cvek Lovro
7 Kocherhin Vladyslav
80 Yurchenko Vladlen
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
28 Gromov Artem
11 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Substitutes
1 Rybak Vladyslav
97 Ciganiks Andrejs
5 A. Rufati
45 Favorov Denys
29 Nazaryna Yehor
48 Kazakov Maksym
50 Hryn Serhii
43 Alefirenko Danyil
8 Lunov Maksym

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

73 Malysh Artem
4 Salem Mohamed Ali
5 Zaporozhets Yevhen (C)
10 Kozak Aleksandr
13 Kovalenko Illya
19 Chaikovskyi Ihor
23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
35 Shyshka Mykhailo
39 Balan Denys
99 Kvasnyi Mykola

Substitutes
14 Krynskyi Volodymyr
8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
9 Shevtsov Illia
17 Yanakov Denis
22 Bilotserkovets Volodymyr
45 Shchedryi Artem
47 Asmelash Hennos
49 Sitchinava Nika
89 Synohub Oleh

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Referee:
Kryvushkin Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Kholodynskyi Oleksandr
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Derevinskyi Oleh

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
VAR Referee Observer:
Yarmolynskyi Leonid
Delegate:
Bondarenko Yurii
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 21st round, Match #143
Friday, 11.04.2021, 14:00, Zirka n.a. Berezkin, Kropyvnytskyi. 15°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 2 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
28 Gromov Artem 16'

23' 19 Chaikovskyi Ihor

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav 44'

80 Yurchenko Vladlen 51'

11 Gladkyy Oleksandr 55'

61' 35 Shyshka Mykhailo

63' 39 Balan Denys

6 Junior Reis 66'

70' 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
45 Shchedryi Artem

70' 13 Kovalenko Illya
49 Sitchinava Nika

70' 31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
9 Shevtsov Illia

15 Vernydub Vitaliy
29 Nazaryna Yehor 71'

22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
8 Lunov Maksym 71'

78' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
17 Yanakov Denis

6 Junior Reis
97 Ciganiks Andrejs 82'

28 Gromov Artem
43 Alefirenko Danyil 90'

11 Gladkyy Oleksandr
50 Hryn Serhii 90'
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